PLACEMENT SCHOOLS LIST

60 WAIMAPURU NSS

No Code Name

1 41120 DEAN SNOW KWARANGI
2 41231 MICHAEL OFOTALAU

3 45849 ALBAN MARISEI

4 43094 CARLTON TATARI

5 43059 PRESLY HANO

6 45563 MICHAEL HONIUHI

7 43099 PEDRO WARANIMAE

8 45604 PRISCILLA PIKI

9 41163 NICHOLAS WALEILIA
10 45836 NELLY KAFUNAFAU

11 41048 BENZIE PUTAMASINGA
12 42113 ANGELA MERCY LUGAH
13 43066 DACKNAL MAEHURIRONGO
14 43097 GABRIEL UI

15 41229 BRENDA NAUANIMAE
16 43061 CURLSON KAMAGI

17 45601 NORMAN PALMER

18 45594 JEROLYN MAOSUKA

19 45596 SEI MUAKI

20 40448 JACINTA FILIFALU
21 41135 STEWARD NGASIBEU
22 41280 GEORGINA FOATI

23 40045 JIVISON NAERICK

24 40636 KEVIN HICKS HAGA
25 41519 JOHNSON ERETEA

26 43089 MORDY TAKA

27 45635 LOVELYN URO

28 45843 EMMY DAMRESH LONA
29 46477 LYNMAH UMALAO

30 45615 LOANNIE SAONIORA
31 43070 KEVIN MAREI

32 45586 JOHN PATTERSON LEMA
33 45839 ALPHY KIARU

34 41097 ELIZABETH BUBUI

35 45541 HELMINA BASIA

36 45611 ENILA RAUMARAU

37 45557 GEORGE HARRISON

38 45854 JUNIOR DAVID NAKU
39 40513 RONDY MANI

40 46431 RAYNARD DOBATI

41 44432 ALLIN ADO

42 43098 ALEX JNR WAOGA

43 47005 JOHN RORODO

44 40418 EMMA ANDRESEN

45 42207 MARK RUIZ

46 45840 MOSES CHRISTOPHER KOQO
47 46105 VERONICA KAONAIA
48 42517 DERECK SARU

49 45823 DELMAH BATARII

50 46058 ELSIE TAISAU
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Feeder school...

42 Aligegeo PSS
30 Dala South CHS
60 Waimapuru NSS
52 Pawa PSS

52 Pawa PSS

64 St. Stephen's Pamua
52 Pawa PSS
64 St. Stephen's Pamua

42 Aligegeo PSS
60 Waimapuru NSS
190 Suena CHS

12 McMahon CHS

52 Pawa PSS

52 Pawa PSS

30 Dala South CHS
52 Pawa PSS

64 St. Stephen's Pamua
64 St. Stephen's Pamua
64 St. Stephen's Pamua

47 Honiara Senior High
42 Aligegeo PSS

174 Lilifia CHS

55 Siota PSS

49 King George VI NSS

53 Rokera PSS

52 Pawa PSS

64 St. Stephen's
60 Waimapuru NSS
74 Tawatana CHS

64 St. Stephen's
52 Pawa PSS

64 St. Stephen's
60 Waimapuru NSS
42 Aligegeo PSS

64 St. Stephen's
64 St. Stephen's
64 St. Stephen's
60 Waimapuru NSS
47 Honiara Senior High
74 Tawatana CHS

46 Goldie College

52 Pawa PSS

60 Waimapuru NSS

47 Honiara Senior High
43 Avu Avu PSS

60 Waimapuru NSS

57 Su'u NSS

103 Fourau CHS

60 Waimapuru NSS

Pamua

Pamua

Pamua

Pamua

Pamua
Pamua

76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
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41197
45820
45871
45598
45867
41032
43986
45875
45858
44097
46658
45855
41051
44851
46575
43670
45540
40172
40066
43075
42489
45876
46466
42403
45821

SIMON DAROAKALO
SAMUEL AOSIAMA
MIKE JOSEPH SAOFIA
ALISTER MWARURU
CLIFTON RAMONI
Andyson Halu
LENCELY HARUKARI
AMY TALO

JOYLYN NUHIMARAU
GRACE DELIGHT
MARY IWA

ELISHA NAWO
BAVERLYN TEKOST
CLERA PATATHAT
JESSY PEKAU
ZINNIELIZ TANITO
MARTHA A'OSI

NATALIE JULLIAN NEVE

ANNA TUGURAU
DORMINA ODOIASI
EVERLYN AFUNA
NOEL TARO
JOYLYN SADE
CHRISTAL FO'OA
LUCY ARIRIMAE
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30 Dala South CHS

60 Waimapuru NSS

60 Waimapuru NSS

64 St. Stephen's Pamua
60 Waimapuru NSS

190 Suena CHS

56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS
60 Waimapuru NSS

60 Waimapuru NSS

27 Koloale CHS

502 Mona CHS

60 Waimapuru NSS

190 Suena CHS

19 Maroupaina CHS

86 Lata CHS

68 White River CHS

64 St. Stephen's Pamua
44 Betikama Adventist College
55 Siota PSS

52 Pawa PSS

103 Fourau CHS

60 Waimapuru NSS

74 Tawatana CHS

188 Norman Palmer CHS
60 Waimapuru NSS



